	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE DEHRADUN

	2019 -20 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT K.V.MUKTESHWAR  CLASS-X - 002 : HINDI-A

	 

	S.No
	Name Of RO DEHRADUN
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P. I.

	7
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	20
	20
	100.00
	8
	3
	5
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	0
	20
	132
	82.50

	Region as a whole
	2988
	2987
	99.97
	765
	590
	469
	415
	328
	234
	145
	41
	1
	2988
	17484
	73.14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                     2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 184 : ENGH LNG & LIT.
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name Of RO DEHRADUN
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P. I.

	9
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	20
	20
	100
	1
	4
	4
	3
	5
	2
	1
	0
	0
	20
	103
	64.38

	             Region as a whole
	2991
	2990
	99.97
	261
	387
	427
	439
	554
	433
	375
	114
	1
	2991
	13933
	58.23

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                              2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 041 : MATHS STANDARD
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name Of RO DEHRADUN
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P. I.

	29
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	9
	9
	100
	2
	0
	1
	0
	4
	2
	0
	0
	0
	9
	44
	61.11

	           Region as a whole
	1332
	1331
	99.92
	160
	237
	283
	232
	170
	127
	72
	50
	1
	1332
	7052
	66.18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                        2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 241 : MATHS BASIC
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name Of RO DEHRADUN
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P. I.

	22
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	11
	11
	100
	0
	0
	2
	0
	4
	3
	0
	2
	0
	11
	39
	44.32

	           Region as a whole
	1659
	1637
	98.67
	39
	92
	190
	259
	309
	378
	226
	144
	22
	1659
	6357
	47.9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                                      2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 086 : SCIENCE
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name Of RO DEHRADUN
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P. I.

	4
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	20
	20
	100
	4
	4
	4
	3
	3
	1
	1
	0
	0
	20
	116
	72.5

	               Region as a whole
	2991
	2986
	99.83
	275
	367
	414
	462
	493
	490
	355
	130
	5
	2991
	13845
	57.86

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                      2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 087 : SOCIAL SCIENCE
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name Of RO DEHRADUN
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P. I.

	6
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	20
	20
	100
	5
	3
	2
	3
	3
	3
	1
	0
	0
	20
	111
	69.38

	           Region as a whole
	2991
	2989
	99.93
	344
	358
	407
	444
	496
	439
	376
	125
	2
	2991
	14098
	58.92

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                    2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 402 : INFO TECHLGY(O)
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name Of RO DEHRADUN
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P. I.

	2
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	20
	20
	100
	5
	7
	1
	3
	2
	1
	1
	0
	0
	20
	123
	76.88

	             Region as a whole
	2372
	2372
	100
	103
	199
	259
	376
	401
	439
	397
	198
	0
	2372
	9564
	50.4



	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN, REGIONAL OFFICE DEHRADUN

	2019 -20 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT K.V.MUKTESHWAR- 301 : ENGLISH CORE

	 

	S.No
	Name of the KV
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P.I.

	29
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	12
	12
	100.00
	2
	3
	1
	1
	4
	1
	0
	0
	0
	12
	67
	69.79

	        Region as a whole
	 
	2883
	2883
	100.00
	675
	470
	385
	363
	386
	352
	200
	52
	0
	2883
	15867
	68.80

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                                       2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 302 : HINDI CORE
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name of the KV
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P.I.

	29
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	12
	12
	100.00
	3
	2
	2
	0
	3
	2
	0
	0
	0
	12
	68
	70.83

	        Region as a whole
	 
	2008
	2008
	100.00
	341
	384
	428
	269
	307
	163
	102
	14
	0
	2008
	11264
	70.12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                         2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 030 : ECONOMICS
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name of the KV
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P.I.

	26
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	12
	12
	100.00
	2
	1
	1
	3
	0
	0
	4
	1
	0
	12
	53
	55.21

	         Region as a whole
	 
	1027
	1005
	97.86
	97
	107
	136
	155
	138
	175
	124
	73
	22
	1027
	4514
	54.94

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                        2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 054 : BUSINESSSTUDIES
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.N0
	Name of the KV
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P.I.

	21
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	12
	12
	100.00
	3
	0
	3
	1
	0
	3
	2
	0
	0
	12
	60
	62.50

	         Region as a whole
	 
	741
	741
	100.00
	49
	94
	110
	132
	147
	133
	67
	9
	0
	741
	3500
	59.04

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                          2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 055 : ACCOUNTANCY
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name of the KV
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P.I.

	21
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	12
	10
	83.33
	3
	2
	1
	0
	0
	2
	1
	1
	2
	12
	53
	55.21

	         Region as a whole
	 
	741
	712
	96.09
	38
	62
	110
	99
	109
	114
	155
	25
	29
	741
	3006
	50.71

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	                         2019 - 2020 ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT - 048 : PHY. EDUCATION
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S.No
	Name of the KV
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P.I.

	29
	MUKTESHWAR IVRI
	8
	8
	100.00
	0
	0
	1
	4
	2
	1
	0
	0
	0
	8
	37
	57.81

	        Region as a whole
	 
	2188
	2188
	100.00
	139
	247
	313
	359
	380
	327
	263
	160
	0
	2188
	9701
	55.42



